
pricing 

 

 

 
 

 



 

LOT 
SIZE 

(m2) 

PRICE  

(inc GST) 
FENCING STATUS DELIVERY 

1  LAND SOLD    

 

2A 

 

 

 

2B 

 

 

473.55

m2 

 

 

473.55

m2 

HOUSE/LAND  

PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 

(FREESTANDING) 

 

HOUSE/LAND 

PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 

(FREESTANDING) 

 

TURN KEY 

 

 

 

TURN KEY 

 

FOR SALE  

 

 

 

FOR SALE 

UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION  

 

 

UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION  

3  

 

HOUSE AND LAND 

PACKAGE SOLD 
 SOLD JANUARY 2016 

4  LAND SOLD    

5  HOUSE AND LAND 

PACKAGE SOLD 

   

 

6A 

 

 

 

6B 

 

 

473.55

m2 

 

 

473.55

m2 

HOUSE/LAND  

PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 

(FREESTANDING) 

 

HOUSE/LAND 

PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 

(FREESTANDING) 

 

TURN KEY 

 

 

 

TURN KEY 

UNDER 

OFFER 

 

 

 

FOR SALE 

UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION  

 

 

UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION  

7  LAND SOLD    

 8  HOUSE AND LAND 

PACKAGE SOLD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LOT 
SIZE 

(m2) 

PRICE  

(inc GST) 
FENCING STATUS DELIVERY 

 

9A 

 

 

 

 

9B  

 

 

507.2 

m2 

 

 

 

439.9 

m2 

HOUSE/LAND  

PACKAGE  

BRONTE 20 

(FREESTANDING) 

 

HOUSE/LAND 

PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 

(FREESTANDING) 

 

TURN KEY 

 

 

 

TURN KEY 

 

SOLD 

 

 

 

FOR SALE 

 

COMPLETED 

 

 

 

COMPLETED  

11  HOUSE AND LAND 

PACKAGE SOLD 

   

 

12A 

 

 

 

12B  

 

473.55

m2 

 

 

473.55

m2 

HOUSE/LAND  

PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 

(FREESTANDING) 

 

HOUSE/LAND 

PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 

(FREESTANDING) 

 

TURN KEY 

 

 

 

TURN KEY 

 

FOR SALE 

 

 

 

FOR SALE 

UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION 

 

 

UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION 

 

 

13 

 HOUSE AND LAND 

PACKAGE SOLD 

   

 

14 

 HOUSE AND LAND 

PACKAGE SOLD 

   

 

15 

 HOUSE AND LAND 

PACKAGE SOLD 

   

 

16A  

 

 

 

16B  

 

 

 

473.55

m2 

 

 

473.55

m2 

HOUSE/LAND  

PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 

(FREESTANDING) 

 

HOUSE/LAND 

PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 

(FREESTANDING) 

 

TURN KEY 

 

 

 

TURN KEY 

 

FOR SALE 

 

 

 

FOR SALE 

UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION 

 

 

UNDER 

CONSTRUCTION 

 



LOT 
SIZE 

(m2) 

PRICE  

(inc GST) 
FENCING STATUS DELIVERY 

 

17 

 HOUSE AND LAND 

PACKAGE SOLD 

   

 

18 

 HOUSE AND LAND 

PACKAGE SOLD 

   

 

19A  

 

 

 

19B  

 

473.55

m2 

 

 

473.55

m2 

HOUSE/LAND  

PACKAGE AIRLIE 17  

(FREESTANDING) 

 

HOUSE/LAND 

PACKAGE AIRLIE 17  

 (FREESTANDING) 

 

TURN KEY 

 

 

 

TURN KEY 

 

SOLD 

 

 

 

SOLD 

 

COMPLETED 

 

 

 

COMPLETED 

 

20 741.9  $185,000 
designated duplex block 

$4,400 SOLD NOW 

21 603.5 $145,00 $4,015 SOLD NOW 

22 603.5 $145,00 $4,015 SOLD NOW 

23 749 $185,000 
designated duplex block 

$4,400 SOLD NOW 

24 603.5 $145,000 $4,015 SOLD NOW 

29 603.5 $145,000 $4,015 SOLD NOW 

30 603.5 $145,000 $4,015 SOLD NOW 

28 

 

603.5 

 

BAH HOUSE / LAND 

PACKAGE 

 

 FOR SALE 

 

AVAILABLE NOW 

 


