



BILL KELLY: 0429 159 116 keswickonthepark.com.au

LOT	SIZE (m2)	PRICE (inc GST)	FENCING	STATUS	DELIVERY
1		LAND SOLD			
2A	473.55 m2	HOUSE/LAND PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 (FREESTANDING)	TURN KEY	FOR SALE	UNDER CONSTRUCTION
2B	473.55 m2	HOUSE/LAND PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 (FREESTANDING)	TURN KEY	FOR SALE	UNDER CONSTRUCTION
3		HOUSE AND LAND PACKAGE SOLD		SOLD	JANUARY 2016
4		LAND SOLD			
5		HOUSE AND LAND PACKAGE SOLD			
6A	473.55 m2	HOUSE/LAND PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 (FREESTANDING)	TURN KEY	UNDER OFFER	UNDER CONSTRUCTION
6B	473.55 m2	HOUSE/LAND PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 (FREESTANDING)	TURN KEY	FOR SALE	UNDER CONSTRUCTION
7		LAND SOLD			
8		HOUSE AND LAND PACKAGE SOLD			

LOT	SIZE (m2)	PRICE (inc GST)	FENCING	STATUS	DELIVERY
9A	507.2 m2	HOUSE/LAND PACKAGE BRONTE 20 (FREESTANDING)	TURN KEY	SOLD	COMPLETED
9B	439.9 m2	HOUSE/LAND PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 (FREESTANDING)	TURN KEY	FOR SALE	COMPLETED
11		HOUSE AND LAND PACKAGE SOLD			
12A	473.55 m2	HOUSE/LAND PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 (FREESTANDING)	TURN KEY	FOR SALE	UNDER CONSTRUCTION
12B	473.55 m2	HOUSE/LAND PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 (FREESTANDING)	TURN KEY	FOR SALE	UNDER CONSTRUCTION
13		HOUSE AND LAND PACKAGE SOLD			
14		HOUSE AND LAND PACKAGE SOLD			
15		HOUSE AND LAND PACKAGE SOLD			
16A	473.55 m2	HOUSE/LAND PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 (FREESTANDING)	TURN KEY	FOR SALE	UNDER CONSTRUCTION
16B	473.55 m2	HOUSE/LAND PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 (FREESTANDING)	TURN KEY	FOR SALE	UNDER CONSTRUCTION

LOT	SIZE (m2)	PRICE (inc GST)	FENCING	STATUS	DELIVERY
17		HOUSE AND LAND PACKAGE SOLD			
18		HOUSE AND LAND PACKAGE SOLD			
19A	473.55 m2	HOUSE/LAND PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 (FREESTANDING)	TURN KEY	SOLD	COMPLETED
19B	473.55 m2	HOUSE/LAND PACKAGE AIRLIE 17 (FREESTANDING)	TURN KEY	SOLD	COMPLETED
20	741.9	\$185,000 designated duplex block	\$4,400	SOLD	NOW
21	603.5	\$145,00	\$4,015	SOLD	NOW
22	603.5	\$145,00	\$4,015	SOLD	NOW
23	749	\$185,000 designated duplex block	\$4,400	SOLD	NOW
24	603.5	\$145,000	\$4,015	SOLD	NOW
29	603.5	\$145,000	\$4,015	SOLD	NOW
30	603.5	\$145,000	\$4,015	SOLD	NOW
28	603.5	BAH HOUSE / LAND PACKAGE		FOR SALE	AVAILABLE NOW